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E—RIA—ILRER 9.2(um)

I3y RE 125(um)

BB PVC

HEIME 0.6mm
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SMETIE 2.0 mm®
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OM3 : 797
OM4 : 797
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F TP\ OFERE SN E-RBIARASA
ER/METEE - nm / - MHz/km
fmEBR 1310 nm / 0.4 dB/km BIF
1383 nm/ 0.4 dB/km BLF
1550 nm / 0.3 dB/km AF
hyhATRER 1260 nm
6.
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FET71A )\ DFES NI FE-REIAENTA (OM4)
/X1 850nm / 4700MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 3500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km
UES=ES < 3.0 (dB/km) at 850 (nm)
= 1.0 (dB/km) at 1300 (nm)
=7.
1HH TR
FET7AI\DIELE NI FE-REIAELTA (OM3)
/X1 850nm / 2000MHz/km (EMB Laser)
850nm / 1500MHz/km (OFL)
1300nm / 500MHz/km
ESi-CS < 3.0 (dB/km) at 850 (nm)

IIA

1.0 (dB/km) at 1300 (nm)
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Total Length _ meter
{0~2meter -0/+0.1meter , Longer than 2m -0/+5% )

X3, . +
BR : JOXEHR BB : AN —NEHR
stoplring Colour Left | Right Stopring Colla:ur Stoplring Colour Left | Right Stopring Co}our
Black A ( Orange Fiber —B ( Orange Fiber ) RED Black A | Orange Fiber ) (Blue Fiber )  Bldck
Red B (Blue Fiber ) —A (Blue Fiber) Black Red B (Blue Fiber) ( Orange Fiber ) Red
cross straight
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DLCI®Y%  |SPCHIE 0.3dBF |40 dBME  [IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10(&
DLCI®Y%  |PCHREE 0.3dBTF |25dBBE  |IEC61754-20,TIA/EIA-604-10|797
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8. FET7AINEERLARAE
SM ITU G652.D ITU G657.A1
TIA/EIA 492-CAAB JIS X 5150 , ISO/IEC11801 Jy/\#&E5l OS2
MM  ITU G651.1 IEC 60793-2-10 Ala.3(OM4), Ala.2(OM3)
TIA/EIA 492-AAAD(OM4) , 492-AAAC-B(OM3)
JIS X 5150 , ISO/IEC11801 J74/\#E5H| OM4 , OM3
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